MK2049-02/03
Communications Clock PLLs
MDS 2049-02/03 C  1 Revision 091801
Integrated Circuit Systems, Inc. • 525 Race Street • San Jose • CA • 95126 • (408)295-9800tel• www.icst.com
• Packaged in 20 pin SOIC
• Fixed input-output phase relationship on most
   clock selections
• Meets the TR62411, ETS300 011, and GR-1244

MDS 2049-02/03 C  11 Revision 091801
Integrated Circuit Systems, Inc. • 525 Race Street • San Jose • CA • 95126 • (408)295-9800tel• www.icst.com
Ordering Information
Part/Order Number Marking Package Temperature
MK2049-02S MK2049-02S 20 pin SOIC 0 to 70 °C
MK2049-02STR MK2049-02S Add Tape & Reel 0 to 70 °C
MK2049-02SI MK2049-02SI 20 pin SOIC -40 to 85 °C
MK2049-02SITR MK2049-02SI Add Tape & Reel -40 to 85 °C
MK2049-03S MK2049-03S 20 pin SOIC 0 to 70 °C
MK2049-03STR MK2049-03S Add Tape & Reel 0 to 70 °C
MK2049-03SI MK2049-03SI 20 pin SOIC -40 to 85 °C
MK2049-03SITR MK2049-03SI Add Tape & Reel -40 to 85 °C
Package Outline and Package Dimensions
(For current dimensional specifications, see JEDEC Publication No. 95.)
While the information presented herein has been checked for both accuracy and reliability, Integrated Circuit Systems (ICS)
assumes no responsibility for either its use or for the infringement of any patents or other rights of third parties, which would